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'7d V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01.25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park_ Singapore 408933

- - e
ey v W |
TEL 5256 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg No- 198607188R GST Reg. No 19-9607198-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblie

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref : CCIEQI17023567/KIwb3
Ty VTGO
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date - 12-12-2017
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Pollcy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  YP 3489Z Veh. Inspected SHA 1616L
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Da'e 121122017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre ' mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damay.es
6. General Information
Accident Date  08/12/2017 Inspection Date 1nziz2o7
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
50 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508069 :
ba. Remarks 3
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




OMFOR1 L RO
: ENGINEERING

" ComroRIDELLA pate/Tima: 09.12.2017 12:03 Page . 1
sam: ARC Repair TP{CLSO)1 JOB CARD :ales order: JC NO305096303
- —_— e — —— - ﬁ M
e "B 618L o
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD T == —

15

HYUNDAI

m?ﬂ 7010045 . _m
3 SIN MING DRIVE o :
38 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 %ey-40 09112 3047 08:50
65508755 TARGET DATE

" . €@ NS [ B2 206

- COMPLETION DATETIME.
OUNTCARDNO - SR 1 M09 7268

JO8 DESCRIFTICN
ccident Date: 08.12_ 2017
ATURE: 3F 08.12.2017
/RO LABOR CODE DESCRIPTION
KK
CKED & PASSED OUT BY.
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATLIRE
T
aigogamant Sip Exit Pasy
I ‘vahiche No.:
No:  SHA1515L _ LARRY SHALG1EL
ﬁﬂg

af Service Advisor SigratureTate MNams of Seevics Advesr Date
lumsd lo Serice Recaplion upan coflection To o kept by Securfy Guard




| r !{r lf ;::l:u.r!anla

.-. l;- Pre L tof Company Reglstration No. 199607 1RER

S1UMEAVE L #0225 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAIMOR] JURUE T TEL - 10651 62563561 FAN © (68 n15edi)3

Your ref: To Be Advised
Our ref: CC3/EQI17023567/K1wb3 Date: 12.12.2017

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SHAI
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on_11.12.2017

al the premises of M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd and have the following to report:-
Waorkshop Estimate Amount : 88 3.465.00

Revised Estimate Amount : 58 3,295.00

"Check” Items Amount : 88 -

Market Value : S$

LTA Reimbursement Value : 8%

Neit Value : S% -

Description of Damage: . ———rm—

The vehicle sustained damages at the 0 — R

N/S Body o

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 days

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



COMFORIDELGRO

ENGINEERING
Our Job Ref Na . 305086303
Date P 17422017 iy v oo
Fax; 8546 B156
FINALIZATION FORM
To : LKK Fax:
Altn : KALVIN
Vehicle Reg No.  : SHA1618L Date of Accident; 0By

The survey and estimatas of the repairs of the above-mentionad vehicle are as follows:-

1. The repalr job shall bill to: EQ YP3489Z

2 The finalized amount shall ba:

(a) Spare Parts after Lis{ discount 5$2,465.00
(b) Lasbour Charges !-BBD,DD
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost $3,265.00

(e} Lumpsum Repair (if applicatle)
Tatal for Lumpsum repair cosl alter Less:
Final Lumpsum Repalr cost

3 Estimated normal period for repalrs: 2 working deys.
4 We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Canfirmed if thera is no reply from you
within T working days
5 Thank you for your essistance. Wa confirm the estimates ana
finalized amount
Signature : £ /_l Signature :
L 'u' F
Nama  : Latry No Nome : JCal=a
Tel ;62148318 Date téfeL]}
Fax : B546 8158
“ =
[-qumu'rl
ltam Amount Attached [':;1””2"“, “s Remarks
Yes or No
1. Rental Rate FiDay YES
2. Loss af Income Paid
3. Survey Fees
4. LTA Search Fee £5.35
5. Medical Feas {on behall
of driver, if applicabia)
6 Ovemun

Remarks:




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS) JOB RO
CUSTOMER: 7010045 REGN NO
ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MILEAGE
383 SIN MING DRIVE MAKE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717 MODEL
65508755 DATE OF REGN
DATETIME IN
ACCIDENT DATE
JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 16.12.2017
Time: 15:21:00
Page: |

305096303
SHA1618L
0000000000
HYUNDAI

1-40

22.12.2016
05.12.2017 08:50
08.12.2017

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

(001 04-01-0103-0781-A
0002 04-01-0103-0574-G

0003 04-01-0103-0600-G

140V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD LH# 1 1,388.00 20.00 1,11040
140VC PANEL-FENDER LH# 1 619.00 20.00 49520

I40VC MIRROR ASSY-O/SREA | 980.50 20,00 784.40

0004 28-01-0103-0003-A (I40)FRT DOOR LOGO SONATA | 75.00 . .- 75.00
SUB-TOTAL : 2,465.00
JOB NATURE
Q000 L PANEL BEATING 400.00
0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 410.00
0002 17-01 WIRING CHARGE 20.00
SUB-TOTAL : 83000
TOTAL : 329500
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIENUJI.“T&;IIIESED e

DATE: DATE:



JRTDELGRO ENGINEEKING FIE LI

" (R ESTIMATE* “—*‘It“/-f"i-'[-’":-- v o~ I!'-'" U I.} (

- ICLENO : SHA 1618L DATE 9/12/2017 11:37 A

L, . , A

.&hE o (If-‘l;";h-lb/\-) L_(_}i\
MODEL ___: HYUNDALid0

Paris Description/ Labour
Headlamp (LH) _—

gh

@

1.388.00

Front Fender (LH) — &/ $ 619.00
Front Door Mirror (LH)  — ¥ S 980.50
SUB TOTAL S 2.987.50
LESS 20% § 597.50
DISCOUNTED TOTAL £ 1.390.00
Front Door Comfort Logo (LH) 2 g P S 75.00 |Nent
Labour Charge ﬂfaa I
Panel Beating s 456rTT)
Spray Painting Charge s 590._&(‘{‘ [ Y/e
Winng Charge $ 5040 e
TOTAL LABOUR S 1,000.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 346500
Kals (0
/ ”/r"'/fl /6 (e
27 -
Lﬁ-“"‘ NG F (7
b - r
[his i% an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the abpv@vehicle. The final repar quantum will

be prepared afier the velucle is sunveved by & motor Surseyor appointed by (he isurance company.




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD i /i D | |

REPAIR ESTIMATE* | /

* VEHICLENO : SHA 1618L DATE 9/12/2017 11:37 _ A
MAKE : [ N
MODEL : HYUNDALI i40 vy

Qty Parts Description/ Labour | Type | LUnit Price Amount |

Headlamp (LH) — 1.388.00

]

Fromt Fender (LH) — 5 619.00
Front Door Mirror (LH) — £ 980.50
SUBTOTAL S 2987.50
LESS 20% 5 597.50
DISCOUNTED TOTAL S 2,390.00

From Door Comfont Logo (LH) A*‘ — $ 75.00 |Nett
Labour Charge Yoo

Panel Beating 5 .ymﬁ' I

Spray Painting Charge 5 Sgﬂrﬂﬂ' I gfﬂ
Wiring Charge s jl}ﬂﬂ'- le
TOTAL LABOUR S LD00.no
ESTIMATE TOTAL S 3465.00

Kalas o -
/ "/'*'/f:? /6 (7 hn .' oy
Dy _: .

Lot NS FV =t b

[ fod pld o

—— -

This 15 an initral estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the velucle 1s surveved by a motor Survevor appomted by the insurance company




Shu Pei (LKKAuto) = e .

From: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 13 December, 2017 10:49 AM

To: Shu Pel (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Zaini (LKK Auto)

Subject: AE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP34892Z (Ol : EQI - TBA) AND SHA161 BL (TP :
LKK REF -CCa/EQI17023567/K1wb3 ) on 08.12.2017

Attachmenls: Ol - YP3489Z.PDF

Dear Shu Pei,

Attached a copy of our insured’s GIA report for your perusal

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

eqnsurance

EQ Inturance Campany Limited

| " D

‘I‘ A Mmool £ 29 410tp ‘-F' _— —" you'vegolal

W haileged Tonfidentiad informatian may be conigined (A THil Mg I it GFF AOT M smeeeme d re g

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupel@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2017 7:08 PM

To: Elaine Cheong

Ce: Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Zaini (LKK Auto)

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP34892 (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SHA1618L (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/EQI17023567/K1wb3 ) on 08.12.2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Elaine,
We refer to the above matter.

This Is a TP direct settlement case. We had inspected TP vehicle SHA 1618L at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte
Ltd - Loyang.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
TP's GIA report
Estimated cost of repair
Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

1



Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 B62S5.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phaone: 6366-0055 | ematl shupei@ikkauta.com | fax: 6741-4108
Bik 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408333)



|/

COMFORIDELGRO

Our Refl T 1217/ SHA1618L /JW(st)

Your ref :

Date 05-Jan-18 CDGE Tad Claima Depl
59 Loyang Drive 4ih Fir

EQ Insurance Company Limited Simgapors £08680

5 Maxwell Road, MND Complex

#17-00 Tower Block

Singapore 069110

Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHA1618L YOUR INSURED YP 34892

AND OTHER ON 08.12.17

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd, the owner of motor
Vehicle No . SHA1618L which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured
vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to
assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters
arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving YP 3489Z
we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalfl of the claimants.

TAXT OWNER'S CLAIM

ENGINEERING

ComlonDalGre Englnesring Ple Lid
206 Bradidell Road Sngapare 5TETON

Mambne +ob bIE3 G2H
Facsimdig +83 B28) BTSES

W DO e, coam 5g

iy b e ViR

Workshops

bBraddell
205 Braddall Rogd
Hngpoee STIT0N

Loyang
59 Losang D
dirnTagre SUAGHS

Sin Mimg

303 Bin Ming Drive

Sinnupoee 575717
g

N Fandan
15 Pandan Fomd
SHagpoe RIS

Wit
320 Utn Road 3
Shgaspeeas JO0AL5

) Hanoko
24 Spnplka | oop
ampapom F58 754

Sungel Kadul

7 Sungel adut Wy

1 Costof Repa"- 5 3.52555 Singapore 728753
2 4 days Loss of Rental @ $ 125.00 perday 5 500.00 _ . Vi & l':lu‘:ln'||'i!‘l.11:l:l.‘-:
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by Mis LKK) $ - Singapore TRATAD
4 LTA Search Fees $ 5.35
5 GIA /! Police Report Fees B -
& Towing ! Medical / Transporation Fees -

Sub Total: § 4,03100
HIRER'S CLAIM -
7 4 dayslossoflncome@ § 80.00 perday $§ 320.00

Total Claims: § 4,351.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims: -
a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs 6
b) LTA search slip/s of - YP 34897 == =
¢) GIA/ Police report/s of : “SHATB18L
d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

() Witness statement/s ( ) Towing/Medical billreceipts ( ) Certificate of Insurance

{ X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene ( x ) Downtime/Mileage record { x ) Rental Rate letter
Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the sattlement of the said claims as
soon as possible

Flease note thal it is a condition of any settiement reached that it shall be without prejudice
to any persanal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

Jim Hong

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Depariment

Tal : 6214 B374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email : imwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signalure is required.

A imamibaer of

COMFORIDELGRO




[’llf Aulo
oo R e W e Consuitants
BB DB Ea Pre i

1L AVE L #0125 PAY A LI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGARE 408933 TEL : (065 62563361 FAX : (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CCI/EQIIT023567/K1wb3
18 December 2017

FortyTwo Pte Ltd

5 Toh Guan Road East
# 05-01

Singapore 60883

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 3489Z AND SHA 1618L ON 08/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by

30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this

claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

aithfully,

| \
Vivian Ll
Case Handler
DID: 6841 8625
FAX: 6741 4108
EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c.  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDG.VARSV LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of |

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION
(NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING |40 SHA161BL , YP348B9Z ON 08-Dec-17 12:45
ALONG CAIRNHILL RD TWDS ORCHARD RD/GRANGE RD BESIDE

CHATSWORTH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

1/ We LIEN FOOK HIN (Hirer) NRIC No.: S12233631
andfar (Relief) NRIC No.;
Taxl Number SHA1618L

hereby authorise ComfortDelGre Englineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss af Income, loss of rental,
madical fea and legal costs,

2. To have absolute discration [o agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim
against third party (except personal Injurles and medical claims),

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4. To accept any payment (clalm proceads) Ih respect of the clalm against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to COGE in accordance with COGE's Instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date 09-Dec-2017
Mame of Hirer LIEN FOOK HIN
Hirer NRIC 512233631 Signatyre : /4_/4
Address 503 JELAPANG ROAD #16-366
670503

Contact No 83092328



LOMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

DO DELGRO
GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

8010325

EQ INSURANCE

oy

COMPANY

81700 5 MA
SINGAPORE &G 0

CONTACT NO: 622304

. Descriptior JP 08
S/No Part No.
PART REQUISITION
10 14-01-01023-0781
Co02 04-01-0103-0574
0003 04-01-0103-0600
0004 28-01-0103-0007

JOB NATURE

2001 1
D002 23-502
0003 17-01

ifortDelCire Engineering Pie Lid
miar ol COMFOR

d LiTice
Brudidell Road

apore STOTN]

Iy note that no receipt shall be Bsuad unkess reguested

iTOMER'S COPY

TAX INVOICE

LIMITED

TOWER BLOCK

140V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD LH#

T40VC PANEL-FENDER LH#
[40VC MIRROR ASSY-0/€ REA
[40 )FRT DOOR LOGO SONATA

PANEL EEATING

SFRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

WIRING CHARGE

ACCOUNT No.

8010325

CamfortDs Enginearing Pta L
COMPANY REG. NOD.: 199508048W
Pags: 1
VEHCLE NO INV. NO/DATE
SHAl618L 91348434f38.l: 201
MAKE JOB
HYUNDAI 305096303
_ﬁﬁm, ODOMETEE READING
QATE_GF REG DATE/TIME IN
22.12.2016 09.12.2017 08:50
CHASSIS CODE
FMHLB41UMHIIO97 268
Qty Unit Price &Disc Het
1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.490
1 619.00 20.00 49521
1 8E0. 50 20.0C T84 .4
1 75.00 0. a0 75.00
SUB-TOTAL 2 465,00
400.00 400,00
410,00 410,00
20.00 20,0
SUB-TOTAL 830.00

INVOICE No

91348434

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No




IMFOR DELGRO
ENGINEERING

CELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

L

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY

-
L 8

THGAPORE 3G 069111

CONTACT NO: 62339430

o
Issuad by
Repair typs
Payment Type/Te:

B

CombortDelGre Engineering Ple Lid

niztnbyer ol COMPORI

Heud O1flice
25 Braddell Road
Singapore 379701

Kindly nota that no receipt shiall be Bsudd unless recusEad

CUSTOMER'S COPY

7-00 5 MAXWELL HOAI

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199500045W

TAX INVOICE

SHATOABL

MAKE
HYUNDAI

LIMITED
TOWER BLOCK
MODEL

I-40

DATE OF REG
22,12.2016

CHASSIS CODE
EMHLB41UMHUDS

Items total
Add GST @
Invoice amount

A o

CHEWBEELENG 28.12.2017 13:21:41
CLBO/57/3T
Credit 30 days

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No.

Page:

[NV, NO/DATE
91348434 28.12.201
JOB NO.

305096303

ODOMETER READING

DATE/TIME_IN
09.12.2017 08:50

e L Tl =

[F A e

7.000 = 230.¢

3,525.65

BANK/CHG

AMOUNT

01348434

2010325




Our Ref: CT17120267 n

for/
Date: 19 Dacember 2017 ﬂlﬂﬂ J
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN
Dear Sir/Madam
ACCIDENT ON 081272017 @ 12:45hrs
ALONG CAIRHILL ROAD TWDS ORCHARD RD
INVOLVING ¥P34897

We refer to the above-menlioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd Is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHA1618L (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIEN FOOK HIN IC NO
51223363 a registered hirer-cperator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time
of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $125.00 per day
(inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with First Capital Insurance Ltd on a
third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice,

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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t2farmy Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle Incident Search  Insurance Company Insurance Company
No. Date/Time Status Code MName
08 Dec 2017/ EQ INSURANCE
YP
4892 1 5.45:00 Successful EO4 COMPANY LTD
Previous oK

SHALG€C—

hitps fivrl lla.gov sg/ta/viliaction/insPanDalailBy AAPFUNCTION _ID=F1801043ET

111
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Company Registration Mo, 19960T198R

S AVE I, #0225 PAYA URLHINIUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) A2564315

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 19/01/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle N YP 34892 (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DMCPHQ17-003848
cle No.
N SHA 16181 (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CC3/EQI17023567/K1wb3q2
Date of Accident 8/12/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost B - 3.525.65
Loss of Income 3 175.00 3.5 days
Rental (If any) '3 437.50 3.5 days
Others: 3 5.35
' 3 _

4,143.50

Final Settlement Sum |: § 4,100.00 |GLOBAL SUM

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD

4,100.00

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




/| I V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
L‘- F v | ; 51 Ubl Ave 1 #201-25 Paya Ubl Industrial PM,SIWM A0RDAZ

- TEL: G256 3581 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Rag Mo 19-0607188-R

Affillated to Federatlon Internatlonale Das Experts En Automoblle

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC3/EQIT023567/K 1wb3g2
O TONER B | MICAAIR
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date - 19-01-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
7 Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YP 3488Z Veh. Inspected SHA 1618L
Policy No. DMCPHQ17-003849 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 111122017
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMHUDS7268 Colour BLUE
Odometer 120742 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 HANKOOK 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE NiS BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date 08122017 |Inspen1lun Date 111212017
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508269
S5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
BJIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

IEST[MATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




’ VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-V 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL 6256 3581 FAX 62556 4315
Reg No: 199807198R GST Reg. No. 19-0807188-R Page No. 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 161BL
Hest Vot Eﬂi‘lﬂ‘l‘l% Our Adjusted
aty fiption of Parts Condition | workshop (8)| ___(5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|HEADLAMP (LH) GRAZED 1,388 00 1,388 00
1|FRONT FENDER (LH} DENTED §10.00 616.00
1|FRONT DOOR MIRROR (LH) CRACKED 80 50 980 50
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -597 50 -597 50
2,380 00 2,350 00
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|[FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (LH) (SN) NECESSARY 7500 75.00
75.00 75.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING 450.00 400.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 500.00 41000
WIRING CHARGE 50.00 20.00
1,000.00 830.00
GRAND TOTAL 3,465.00 3,295.00
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS I I | 3.295.00|

Report Ref No. CCI/EQI1T7023567/K1wbiq2

f.
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KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN

Automolive Assessor | Investigator Automolive Assessor

DEBCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TD THIRD PARTIES - This Report i mades selely lar fhe use snd benefl of the Clent namsd on te fronl pege of thes Fepon.




